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Robert Maxwell Sands

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode HG3 2NH

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ANCHOR CAREHOMES LIMITED
LNT AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED
CLIPTA 54000 LIMITED

DRAIN UNBLOCKER (UK) LIMITED
CLIPTA 44000 LIMITED

BASIC SOLUTIONS (HYGIENE)
LIMITED

BASIC SOLUTIONS (HYGIENE)
LIMITED

BSL (HARROGATE) LIMITED

BSL (HARROGATE) LIMITED
CHEMPAC YORKSHIRE LIMITED
SOUTHERN STATES FINE FOODS
LIMITED

GRINGOS LIMITED

DON SANDS NO. 2 LIMITED

DON SANDS NO. 1 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1956

Robert Maxwell Sands

Number

Number

04598002
04598337
04314940
04381592
04154049
03021286

03021286
02781592
02781592
02930039
02694768
02694774

02269467
02267540

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902750491

902750491
Meadow Bank
New Row
Birstwith

North Yorkshire
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
25/02/2003 20/03/2008 Director
25/02/2003 14/01/2004 Director

31/10/2002 Director
23/05/2002 20/03/2008 Director
22/06/2001 Director
13/02/1995 Director
13/02/1995 Company

Secretary
01/06/1994 Company

Secretary
01/06/1994 Director
18/05/1994 11/01/1996 Director
06/03/1992 Director
06/03/1992 Director
28/12/1990 Director
28/12/1990 Director



